Poida Mykola Fedorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

High Specialized Court of Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Cases, Judge of the Chamber of Criminal Cases

Last position

Sept. 22, 2016 Resigned

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Poida Liudmyla Fedorivna wife

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13771
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13771
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13771
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13771

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

[

High Specialized Court of
Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Cases, Judge Emeritus

High Specialized Court of
Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Cases, Judge

High Specialized Court of
Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Cases, Judge of the Supreme
Court of Ukraine for Review of
Civl and Criminal Cases

High Specialized Court of
Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Cases, Judge of the Supreme
Court of Ukraine on Civil and
Criminal Cases

High Specialized Court of
Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Cases, Judge of the Supreme
Court of Ukraine

13 480,50

13 914,37

13 914,37

28 344,40

57 709,44

693,77

683,23

683,23

942,55

1745,14


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f264a83b-665e-4083-812a-ee302614daad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8cf7efe4-f3f4-491e-a67d-1f787182fcc5
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_86
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_187
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3545

MONETARY ASSETS:

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f264a83b-665e-4083-812a-ee302614daad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f264a83b-665e-4083-812a-ee302614daad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f264a83b-665e-4083-812a-ee302614daad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8cf7efe4-f3f4-491e-a67d-1f787182fcc5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8cf7efe4-f3f4-491e-a67d-1f787182fcc5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8cf7efe4-f3f4-491e-a67d-1f787182fcc5
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_86
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_187
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3545

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH —

2013 UAH —
1]

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f264a83b-665e-4083-812a-ee302614daad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8cf7efe4-f3f4-491e-a67d-1f787182fcc5
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_86
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_187
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3545
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f264a83b-665e-4083-812a-ee302614daad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8cf7efe4-f3f4-491e-a67d-1f787182fcc5
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_86
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_187
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3545

REAL ESTATE:

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

o

80203.0 sq.

80203.0 sq.

80203.0 sq.

80000.0 sq.

80000.0 sq.

VEHICLES:

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

156.9 sq.
(2)

156.9 sq.
(2)

154.7 sq.
(2)

154.7 sq.
(2)

154.7 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f264a83b-665e-4083-812a-ee302614daad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8cf7efe4-f3f4-491e-a67d-1f787182fcc5
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_86
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_187
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3545
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f264a83b-665e-4083-812a-ee302614daad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8cf7efe4-f3f4-491e-a67d-1f787182fcc5
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_86
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_187
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3545

il
CAREER:

Oct. 21, 2010 — till Sept. 22, 2016 High Specialized Court of
Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Cases, Judge of the Chamber of
Criminal Cases

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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